
2ª ETAPA CODF 2025
Fazenda Água Limpa UNB-PARKWAY 25.5.2025

CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA

Leonardo Dos Santos Avakian
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Circuit : HOMENS B
Distance : 6800m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 2:09:12 (19'00"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 46 00:05:30 396m 13'53"/km
2. 73 00:04:11 00:09:41 279m 15'00"/km
3. 35 00:06:59 00:16:40 187m 37'21"/km
4. 32 00:04:45 00:21:25 219m 21'41"/km
5. 33 00:06:55 00:28:20 328m 21'05"/km
6. 37 00:07:17 00:35:37 170m 42'51"/km
7. 39 00:07:21 00:42:58 279m 26'21"/km
8. 49 00:19:44 01:02:42 901m 21'54"/km
9. 51 00:05:43 01:08:25 322m 17'45"/km

10. 48 00:03:34 01:11:59 200m 17'50"/km
11. 50 00:27:29 01:39:28 404m 68'02"/km
12. 64 00:12:30 01:51:58 1288m 9'42"/km
13. 42 00:03:07 01:55:05 348m 8'57"/km
14. 59 00:06:47 02:01:52 612m 11'05"/km
15. 56 00:04:09 02:06:01 444m 9'21"/km
16. 71 00:02:56 02:08:57 272m 10'47"/km
17. 999 00:00:15 02:09:12 64m 3'54"/km
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